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ZOHR DEVELOPMENT PROJECT SuPPLY OF 6 COLUMNS

(VJ307/VA304/VJ310 - 2 PCS EACH) FOR ZOHR GAS FIELD, EGYPT

Client / End User:

(PETROBEL), Egypt

Year: 2016

Short Project Description :

Supply of the equipment package, comprising :

- Endorsement of the contractual documents
- Detailed workshop engineering and fabrication studies
- Material procurement and fabrication of equipment

- Testing and Inspection
- Sandblasting and painting
- Packing and Marking

KINETICS TECHNOLOGY S.P.A. / Belayim Oil Company

- Final documentation and delivery FCA EKME workshop, Thessaloniki Greece

Technical Data :

Quench Towers
Sour Service
Process Gas — Quench
Water
Vertical
12,25
1,15
7,95
13,25
ASME VIII Div. 1 Ed.2015 /
U Stamp
50/HV. @175
0/180
0
No
SA 240 Gr Tp 316L _ 12mm

Absorbers
Sour Service
Process Gas — Amine
Solution
Vertical
18,00
1,60
17,05
37,25
ASME VIII Div. 1 Ed.2015
/ U Stamp
50/HV. @175
0/170
6
Yes
SA 516 Gr 60N _ 12mm

Amine Regenerators
Sour Service

Process Gas — Amine

Vertical
22,95
1,55
20,10
44,63
ASME VIII Div. 1
Ed.2015 / U Stamp
3,5/F.V.
0/160
6/1
C.S. only
SA 516 Gr 60N / SA 240
GrTp316L _13/10mm
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332-1/2-VA-304 Quench Towers

332-1/2-VJ-307 Absorbers

Page 2 of 3



1973 - 2013
3 40Q0 years

Commitment. reliability. excellence. E31

EK M E MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

& CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTORS

332-1/2-VJ-310 Amine Regenerators
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